
WET WELL LINING 
  

          Bids Due: 
    Bid Opening: 

     

March 31, 2022 
March 31, 2022 

 
 

Noon 
1:00 p.m. 
 

 
 

Bidder 
(Name, Address, Telephone, 

Fax) 

Chestnut 
Ridge 

Mobilization/ 
De-

Mobilization 

Chestnut 
Ridge Wet 
Well Epoxy 

Lining 

DuPont  
WWTP 

Mobilizatio
n/ 

De-
Mobilizatio

n 

    DuPont 
WWTP Wet 
Well Epoxy 

Lining 

 
Total 
Bid 

 

 
SWERP Inc. 
1237 Hayes Blvd. 
Bristol, AP 19007 
 
 
 
 

 
$900.00 

 

 
$15,990.00 

 

 
$900.00 

 
$16,900.00 

 

 
$34,690.00 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

     

 
 
 
 
 
 

     

        
 
 
 
 
 

     

 
 
 
 

     

 


